Oli Olafsson, Supervisor

Chelsa Greathouse, Clerk

Paul Rutherford, Treasurer
Roger Leach, Zoning/Trustee
Lee Sparks, Trustee

Adam Dahlgren, Building Insp.
Dave Gongwer, Electric Inspect.

John Dobberteen, Mech-
and Plumbing Inspection

Don Jollay, Assessing
James Bogue, Fire Chief
Penn Township Fire Dept

Lisa Fitzsimons, Parks and Rec

Penn Township Officials

269-506-6187

574-903-0826

269-506-5205

269-228-0108

269-476-9728

269-998-2765

574-876-8838

269-651-4567

269-358-4497

269-506-5238

269-476-9580

269-506-5240

oliolafsson@live.com

chelsagreathouse@gmail.com

pandjrutherford@comcast.net

leach4@gmail.com

adamjdahlgren@gmail.com

davegongwer@outlook.com

dobberteeninc@gmail.com

don@assessingsolutions.com

pennfirel411@gmail.com

pennfirel411@gmail.com

l.fitzsimonsl@gmail.com

090623



